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Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:50:10

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
(926) Jeremy Delince
1 15:55:12.239 2:02.938 59.344 1:03.594
2 15:59:01.481 3:49.242 2:21.680 1:27.562
3 16:01:00.184 56.816 1:01.887
4 16:05:55.830 4:55.646 3:29.215 1:26.431
5 16:07:57.939 2:02.109 58.169 1:03.940
6 16:10:23.018 2:25.079 1:04.448 1:20.631
7 16:14:15.205 3:52.187 2:47.996 1:04.191
8 16:16:19.576 2:04.371 59.869 1:04.502
9 16:20:30.258 4:10.682 2:54.777 1:15.905
(766) Pascal Rauchenecker
1 15:54:36.389 2:01.927 57.613 1:04.314
2 15:57:43.451 3:07.062 1:27.716 1:39.346
3 16:00:23.059 2:39.608 1:05.052 1:34.556
4 16:02:57.242 2:34.183 1:14.092 1:20.091
5 16:05:40.467 2:43.225 1:20.153 1:23.072
6 16:08:07.714 2:27.247 1:03.636 1:23.611
7 16:12:58.600 4:50.886 3:04.080 1:46.806
8 16:15:23.218 2:24.618 1:03.159 1:21.459
9 16:17:22.674 57.834 1:01.622
(163) Ceriel Klein Kromhof
1 15:55:25.639 2:01.300 58.613 1:02.687
2 15:58:15.432 2:49.793 1:29.440 1:20.353
3 16:00:16.265 57.683 1:03.150
4 16:03:01.973 2:45.708 1:27.314 1:18.394
5 16:08:04.902 5:02.929 3:34.701 1:28.228
6 16:10:25.034 2:20.132 1:03.683 1:16.449
7 16:12:40.596 2:15.562 57.771 1:17.791
8 16:14:54.243 2:13.647 58.256 1:15.391
(61) Thomas Kjer Olsen
1 15:55:09.350 2:18.299 1:06.475 1:11.824
2 15:57:21.858 2:12.508 1:01.435 1:11.073
3 15:59:23.855 2:01.997 58.642 1:03.355
4 16:01:58.925 2:35.070 1:09.674 1:25.396
5 16:04:14.259 2:15.334 58.417 1:16.917
6 16:09:13.463 4:59.204 3:40.295 1:18.909
7 16:11:15.727 2:02.264 58.891 1:03.373
8 16:14:06.849 2:51.122 1:27.558 1:23.564
9 16:16:08.216 58.434 1:02.933
10 16:20:45.975 4:37.759 3:10.034 1:27.725
(28) Micha-Boy de Waal
1 15:54:28.865 2:05.030 1:00.316 1:04.714
2 15:56:35.391 2:06.526 1:01.140 1:05.386
3 16:00:35.436 4:00.045 2:37.726 1:22.319
4 16:02:38.583 59.691 1:03.456
5 16:04:42.653 2:04.070 1:00.077 1:03.993
6 16:07:05.965 2:23.312 1:00.058 1:23.254
7 16:11:09.301 4:03.336 2:31.418 1:31.918
8 16:13:13.124 2:03.823 59.989 1:03.834
9 16:15:16.856 2:03.732 59.723 1:04.009
10 16:18:09.978 2:53.122 1:28.636 1:24.486
(134) Filip Neugebauer
1 15:55:43.817 2:21.296 1:10.525 1:10.771
2 15:58:00.113 2:16.296 1:00.358 1:15.938
3 16:00:24.207 2:24.094 1:02.028 1:22.066
4 16:02:28.310 2:04.103 59.581 1:04.522
5 16:04:33.645 2:05.335 59.947 1:05.388
6 16:09:31.042 4:57.397 3:38.443 1:18.954
7 16:11:35.132 2:04.090 59.397 1:04.693
8 16:13:40.879 2:05.747 1:00.920 1:04.827

Lichtenvoorde 1,800 Km

15.08.2015 15:15

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
9 16:19:27.919 5:47.040 4:36.817 1:10.223
10 16:21:31.329 59.587 1:03.823
(167) Stuart Edmonds
1 15:54:43.847 2:06.275 1:00.637 1:05.638
2 15:58:02.789 3:18.942 1:49.422 1:29.520
3 16:00:08.795 2:06.006 1:00.969 1:05.037
4 16:04:54.851 4:46.056 3:01.484 1:44.572
5 16:07:46.031 2:51.180 1:09.962 1:41.218
6 16:09:49.540 59.890 1:03.619
7 16:13:30.389 3:40.849 2:24.632 1:16.217
8 16:15:56.163 2:25.774 1:03.040 1:22.734
9 16:19:49.825 3:53.662 2:43.005 1:10.657
10 16:22:19.607 2:29.782 1:01.893 1:27.889
(198) Vytautas Bucas
1 15:54:55.202 2:34.183 1:15.360 1:18.823
2 15:57:01.034 2:05.832 1:00.914 1:04.918
3 15:59:43.344 1:17.072 1:25.238
4 16:01:47.019 E 59.108 1:04.567
5 16:08:11.205 6:24.186 4:52.875 1:31.311
6 16:11:00.822 2:49.617 1:22.781 1:26.836
7 16:13:06.225 2:05.403 59.933 1:05.470
8 16:19:45.284 6:39.059 5:08.145 1:30.914
9 16:22:12.151 2:26.867 1:12.042 1:14.825
(727) Boris Maillard
1 15:55:20.510 2:05.872 1:00.435 1:05.437
2 15:57:52.119 2:31.609 59.894 1:31.715
3 15:59:56.211 2:04.092 59.958 1:04.134
4 16:06:16.311 6:20.100 4:54.926 1:25.174
5 16:08:47.684 2:31.373 1:07.953 1:23.420
6 16:10:51.904 2:04.220 1:00.105 1:04.115
7 16:15:05.808 4:13.904 2:46.446 1:27.458
8 16:17:35.345 2:29.537 1:08.781 1:20.756
9 16:19:39.181 59.866 1:03.970
(149) Dennis Ullrich
1 15:55:51.535 2:25.014 1:10.674 1:14.340
2 15:57:56.737 2:05.202 1:00.172 1:05.030
3 16:00:38.944 2:42.207 1:20.931 1:21.276
4 16:03:10.718 2:31.774 1:11.566 1:20.208
5 16:05:45.414 2:34.696 1:08.388 1:26.308
6 16:08:40.543 2:55.129 1:32.026 1:23.103
7 16:10:44.905 59.864 1:04.498
8 16:15:12.070 4:27.165 2:57.418 1:29.747
9 16:17:42.676 2:30.606 1:14.423 1:16.183
10 16:19:47.049 2:04.373 1:00.201 1:04.172
11 16:22:17.029 2:29.980 1:13.332 1:16.648
(464) Mike Te Beest
1 15:54:24.562 2:07.001 1:01.267 1:05.734
2 15:56:32.326 2:07.764 1:01.516 1:06.248
3 16:02:10.320 5:37.994 4:15.641 1:22.353
4 16:04:16.290 1:00.389 1:05.581
5 16:06:58.781 2:42.491 1:17.815 1:24.676
6 16:09:24.660 2:25.879 1:06.645 1:19.234
7 16:16:05.992 6:41.332 5:26.568 1:14.764
8 16:18:32.140 2:26.148 1:11.225 1:14.923
(941) Jeffrey Meurs
1 15:55:22.741 2:35.904 1:13.878 1:22.026
2 15:57:31.657 2:08.916 1:02.576 1:06.340
3 15:59:40.068 2:08.411 1:02.530 1:05.881
4 16:02:23.031 2:42.963 1:17.107 1:25.856
5 16:04:29.412 1:00.695 1:05.686

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se
Clerk of the course Stephan Saring:

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:

Jury President Olaf Noack:

Printed: 15.08.2015 16:24:14

/'-’.(

posted at:

Reg. Nr MX 35/15
h

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Camp Company
Page 1/2



M € suzuxi

generation

DMSB
ADAC young

&) z2amx

ADAC MX Masters Lichtenvoorde

Klasse 1 Masters

Qualifying Group 2

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:50:10

Lichtenvoorde 1,800 Km
15.08.2015 15:15

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S$2Tm
6 16:09:41.574 5:12.162 3:37.651 1:34.511 6 16:11:14.482 2:40.106 1:17.150 1:22.956
7 16:11:49.553 2:07.979 1:02.072 1:05.907 7 16:13:29.191 1:04.594 1:10.115
8 16:14:29.771 2:40.218 1:14.786 1:25.432 8 16:19:01.137 5:31.946 4:13.347 1:18.599
9 16:16:37.908 2:08.137 1:01.859 1:06.278 9 16:21:17.565 2:16.428 1:05.662 1:10.766

(850) Gert-Jan Assink (55) Patrik Bender
1 15:54:32.707 1:01.235 1:06.215 1 15:55:20.818 1:08.228 1:12.822
2 15:56:58.316 2:25.609 1:03.185 1:22.424 2 15:58:25.909 3:05.091 1:34.436 1:30.655
3 15:59:23.273 2:24.957 1:02.271 1:22.686 3 16:01:05.415 2:39.506 1:16.324 1:23.182
4 16:04:37.110 5:13.837 3:39.717 1:34.120 4 16:04:05.995 3:00.580 1:16.165 1:44.415
5 16:06:47.672 2:10.562 1:02.341 1:08.221 5 16:06:29.115 2:23.120 1:09.398 1:13.722
6 16:08:59.901 2:12.229 1:03.733 1:08.496 6 16:12:12.392 5:43.277 4:10.242 1:33.035
7 16:14:40.810 5:40.909 4:06.316 1:34.593 7 16:14:44.209 2:31.817 1:09.148 1:22.669
8 16:17:08.518 2:24.309 1:09.148 1:15.161
(209) Davey Janssen
1 15:55:38.943 2:41.462 1:06.004 1:35.458  (524) Gian Guido Grandi
2 15:57:47.344  2:08.401 1:02.464 1:05.937 1 15:56:35.821 1:20.247 1:33.696
3 16:00:30.090 2:42.746 1:23.381 1:19.365 2 16:00:29.640 3:53.819 1:55.873 1:57.946
4 16:02:38.411 1:01.826 1:06.495 3 16:04:07.982 3:38.342 1:40.806 1:57.536
5 16:05:26.943 2:48.532 1:24.472 1:24.060
6 16:07:35.909 2:08.966 1:02.151 1:06.815
7 16:13:38.523 6:02.614 4:27.116 1:35.498
8 16:15:48.237 2:09.714 1:02.153 1:07.561
9 16:18:48.647 3:00.410 1:27.548 1:32.862
10 16:20:59.077 2:10.430 1:02.561 1:07.869
(286) Rico Staat
1 15:55:28.405 2:51.569 1:18.325 1:33.244
2 15:57:38.458 2:10.053 1:03.392 1:06.661
3 16:01:09.329 3:30.871 2:07.595 1:23.276
4 16:03:19.193 2:09.864 1:02.736 1:07.128
5 16:06:05.431 2:46.238 1:21.609 1:24.629
6 16:08:51.947 2:46.516 1:09.832 1:36.684
7 16:11:25.087 2:33.140 1:12.522 1:20.618
8 16:13:33.663 2:08.576 1:02.317 1:06.259
9 16:17:50.309 4:16.646 2:54.486 1:22.160
10 16:19:58.665 1:02.121 1:06.235
(161) Lars Reuther
1 15:56:10.016 2:39.820 1:21.350 1:18.470
2 15:58:22.820 2:12.804 1:02.606 1:10.198
3 16:04:16.682 5:53.862 3:32.481 2:21.381
4 16:07:16.749 3:00.067 1:29.003 1:31.064
5 16:10:19.001 3:02.252 1:20.771 1:41.481
6 16:12:42.185 2:23.184 1:01.891 1:21.293
7 16:16:27.247 3:45.062 1:31.917 2:13.145
8 16:18:39.534 1:03.510 1:08.777
9 16:22:33.482 3:53.948 1:56.496 1:57.452
(159) Tobias Linke
1 15:55:03.891 1:04.378 1:09.692
2 15:57:18.772 2:14.881 1:04.191 1:10.690
3 16:03:00.391 5:41.619 4:09.137 1:32.482
4 16:05:15.532 2:15.141 1:04.967 1:10.174
5 16:08:18.834 3:03.302 1:36.462 1:26.840
6 16:10:35.525 2:16.691 1:05.114 1:11.577
7 16:16:03.824 5:28.299 3:59.266 1:29.033
8 16:18:21.120 2:17.296 1:05.865 1:11.431
9 16:20:39.626 2:18.506 1:06.888 1:11.618
(314) Tim Minchhofen
1 15:55:35.644 2:47.216 1:24.649 1:22.567
2 15:57:53.983 2:18.339 1:07.519 1:10.820
3 16:00:11.252 2:17.269 1:05.646 1:11.623
4 16:06:19.242 6:07.990 4:45.049 1:22.941
5 16:08:34.376 2:15.134 1:05.378 1:09.756
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